

GRIND AND OVERLAY OF BAKER ROAD, LAKEVIEW DRIVE,  
 AND RIVER WOODS DRIVE  
 DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON  
 PROJECT # W66050

**BID RESULTS**

**BID OPENING : 2:00 PM 6/1/2017**

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE & PAVING, INC. P.O. BOX 1929 REDMOND, OR 97756		7 PEAKS PAVING, LLC P.O. BOX 2085 BEND, OR 97709			
ITEMS		UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		
2	Temporary Protection And Direction Of Traffic	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,855.97	\$18,855.97		
3	Flaggers	Hours	700	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$42.00	\$29,400.00	\$58.00	\$40,600.00		
4	Pilot Car	Hours	100	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00		
5	Portable Changeable Message Signs	Each	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00		
6	Adjusting Boxes	Each	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		
8	Tree Root Repair	CY	200	\$300.00	\$60,000.00	\$135.00	\$27,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00		
9	Cold Plane Removal, 1" to 2" Depth	SY	2,830	\$5.50	\$15,565.00	\$1.60	\$4,528.00	\$6.55	\$18,536.50		
10	Cold Plane Removal, 2" to 4" Depth	SY	40,720	\$1.50	\$61,080.00	\$1.60	\$65,152.00	\$2.10	\$85,512.00		
11	2' Aggregate Shoulders	Ton	580	\$32.00	\$18,560.00	\$30.00	\$17,400.00	\$42.00	\$24,360.00		
12	Asphalt in Tack Coat	Ton	15	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00		
13	Level 3, 1/2" Dense, ACP	Ton	7,191	\$66.00	\$474,606.00	\$65.00	\$467,415.00	\$63.00	\$453,033.00		
14	Extra for Asphalt Approaches	Each	29	\$650.00	\$18,850.00	\$350.00	\$10,150.00	\$650.00	\$18,850.00		
<b>TOTAL =</b>					<b>\$760,811.00</b>	<b>TOTAL =</b>		<b>\$694,095.00</b>	<b>TOTAL =</b>		<b>\$747,747.47</b>